1st SPEED CARVING RACE - SESTRIERE (ITA)
RESULTS 1st Run Men - Qualifying Round €AR

CHIEF OF COURSE V. Ghirardi

Jury
TD FIS E. Gaja

CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco

NUMBER OF TURNS

POINTS SERIES
START TIME

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli

ITA
ITA
ITA

SUT
22

10.15

pos  bib
1 6
2 4
3 7
4 2
5 23
6 13
7 5
8 26
9 22
10 3
11 11
12 8
13 33
14 12

WEATHER P. Clou

fis code SUrNamMe name

29105BERGAMELLT Thomas
29014/GRIGOLETTO Gianluca
29002:BERGAMELLTI Giancarlo
51010STOESSEL Rene
29000(MARSAGLIA Eugenio
29179.0LIVOTTO Matteo
29067 DE MARTIN Marco
29395i.STMONCELLI Umberto
29305tPACINELLA Stefano
51032EGGENBERGER Ivan
69024¢GAY Giorgio Maria
56120HVALA Jernej
629021.PONCET Federico
56118GROSELJ Miha

05/12/2010 Sestriere (ITA) #0715 TD# 887

Communication by &5 AT EL Telecomunicazioni dist

SNOW Packed

nat

ITA
ITA
ITA
SuU
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SuU
ITA

team

Colmar
Colmar
Colmar
Stoeckli&RTC
Essentiial
CTI-Elzed
CTI-Elzed
Colmar
Colmar
Stoeckli&RTC
SC Sestriere

SLO Slovenija

ITA

SC Sestriere

SLO Slovenija

COURSE NAME
START

FINISH
VERTICAL DROP

FIS HOMOLOG NR

FORERUNNERS
A

B

TEMPERATURE  START -8

Generation date and time:

M| moromoLa professional Radio

05/12/2010

Technical data

G.A. Agnelli
2.210 m
2.030 m

180 m

9632/10/10

FINISH -6

result

41,02
41,52
41,76
42,43
42,50
42,70
42,84
43,19
43,24
43,43
43,93
44,08
44,30
44,33
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pos

15
16
17

19
20
21
22
23
24

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

05/12/2010 Sestriere (ITA) #0715 TD# 887
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bib

24
14
20
36
34
30
29
15
35
32
37
25
31
16
10
19
21
17
28
27
18

fis code SUrNamMe name

629176 TEGLIA Lorenzo
56120DEJ AN Mrak
629099'CALILLT Federico
629176 DE CHELLIS Nicolo
629131GTULTANO Steven
620017GATTL Alberto
629018PERAUDO Ross
629073tVIETTI Alberto
629132RIETTO Enrico
629176 GRIOT Egon
629087MAZZINA Davide
29176 BALDONT Giuseppe
29459¢cROVELLTI Claudio
43041 KOLDER Michal
56113UROS Rudolf
43051'WOLANSKT Maciej
43069:SOWINSKI Maciej
RYCERZ Rafal
629181CAPELLAZZT Nicola
629141FEDON Onorato
43062(KARPINSKT Michal

DID NOT FINISH 1st Run 2

1
9

29466 BAGATTI Emanuele
43048 PIELA Michal

nat team

ITA Stoeckli&RTC
SLO Slovenija

ITA AOCCT

ITA AOCCT

ITA SC Sestriere
ITA AOCCT

ITA AOCCT

ITA SC Sestriere
ITA Tazzari-Albatros
ITA SC Sestriere
ITA Tazzari-Albatros
ITA Essent'ial

ITA Tazzari-Albatros
POL RASC Poland T.
SLO Slovenija

POL RASC Poland T.
POL RASC Poland T.
POL RASC Poland T.
ITA Essent'ial

ITA CTI-Elzed
POL RASC Poland T.

ITA CTI-Elzed
POL RASC Poland T.

Generation date and time:

M| moromoLa professional Radio

05/12/2010

result

45,20
45,36
45,51
45,51
45,55
45,57
45,59
45,68
45,89
46,22
46,22
46,58
46,69
47,73
48,23
48,53
49,70
50,15
50,34
51,16
51,22
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1st SPEED CARVING RACE - SESTRIERE (ITA)
RESULTS 2nd Run Men - Qualifying Round €AR

Jury Technical data

TD FIS E. Gaja ITA COURSE NAME G.A. Agnelli

CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA START 2.210 m

CHIEF OF COURSE V. Ghirardi ITA FINISH 2030 m

VERTICAL DROP 180 m

FIS HOMOLOG NR 9632/10/10

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUT FORERUNNERS
NUMBER OF TURNS 22 A C
POINTS SERIES
B D
START TIME 11.30
WEATHER P.Clou = SNOW Packed TEMPERATURE  START -8
FINISH -6

pos bib fiscode SUrNAMe name nat team result
1 4 201455DTGOLETTO Gianluca ITA Colmar 41,91
2 6 291053BERGAMELLT Thomas ITA Colmar 41,95
3 5 290677 DE MARTIN Marco ITA CTI-Elzed 42,38
4 1 294661R AGATTI Emanuele ITA CTI-Elzed 42,92
5 2 510100 STOESSEL Rene SUI Stoeckli&RTC 43,01
6 23 290000 M ARSAGLIA Euaenio ITA Essential 43,05
7 26 293957 STMONCELLI Umberto ITA Colmar 43,12
8 22 293058pACINFLLA Stefano ITA Colmar 43,21
9 12 561183 5ROSELT Miha SLO Slovenija 43,87
10 3 510326 E5GENBERGER Ivan SU| Stoeckli&RTC 43,94
11 33 6290214pNICET Federico ITA SC Sestriere 44,32
12 13 291793 0] IVOTTO Matteo ITA CTI-Elzed 44,53
13 29 6290180 pERAUDO Ross ITA AOC CT 44,93
14 8 561205 4\/ALA Jernei SLO Slovenija 44,96
15 24 6291768 TEGLIA Lorenzo ITA Stoeckli&RTC 45,01
16 34 6291319 ;TULIANO Steven ITA SC Sestriere 45,25
17 30 6290170 G ATTT Alberto ITA AOC CT 45,55
18 37 6290879 pa A7ZINA Davide ITA Tazzari-Albatros 45,78

05/12/2010 Sestriere (ITA) #0715 TD# 887

Generation date and time:
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pos

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
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bib

15
20
35
10
31
32
14
25
16
19

9
18
17
27
21

fis code SUrName name

6290735 yTETTT Alberto
6290997 cA| TLLT Federico
6291323RTETTO Enrico
561135 YROS Rudolf
294598 ROVELLTI Claudio
6291767 GRTOT Eaon
561206 hETAN Mrak
291766 g A| DONI Giusebpe
430416 Kk OL DER Michal
430510 WOLANSKT Maciei
430485pTE| A Michal
430620 g ARPTNISKT Michal
RYCERZ Rafal
6291417 FEDON Onorato
430695 SOWINSKT Maciei

DID NOT START 2nd Run

1

28 201818 CAPELLAZZI Nicola

DID NOT FINISH 2nd Run

7 290023 BERGAMELLI Giancarlo

11

690246 GAY Giorgio Maria

36 6291765 DE CHELLIS Nicolo

3

nat team

ITA SC Sestriere
ITA AOC CT

ITA Tazzari-Albatros
SLO Slovenija

ITA Tazzari-Albatros

ITA SC Sestriere

SLO Slovenija
ITA Essent'ial

POL RASC Poland T.
POL RASC Poland T.
POL RASC Poland T.
POL RASC Poland T.
POL RASC Poland T.

ITA CTI-Elzed

POL RASC Poland T.

ITA Essent'ial

ITA Colmar
ITA SC Sestriere
ITA AOCCT

Generation date and time:

result

45,78
45,98
46,14
46,30
46,60
46,70
47,02
47,37
47,44
47,80
48,34
49,39
49,50
50,31
50,97
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1st SPEED CARVING RACE - SESTRIERE (ITA)
RESULTS Qualifying Round - Men €AR

Jury Technical data
TD FIS E. Gaja ITA COURSE NAME G.A. Agnelli
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA START 2210 m
CHIEF OF COURSE V. Ghirardi ITA FINISH 2030 m
VERTICAL DROP 180 m
FIS HOMOLOG NR 9632/10/10
COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI FORERUNNERS
NUMBER OF TURNS 22 A e
POINTS SERIES
B D
START TIME 10.15
WEATHER P. Clou SNOW Packed TEMPERATURE START -8
FINISH -6
pos bib fiscode surname name nat team 1st Run 2nd Run Best
1 6 20105BERGAMELLI Thomas ITA Colmar 41,02 41,95 41,02
2 4 290146RIGOLETTO Gianluca ITA  Colmar 4152 4191 4152
3 7 29002BERGAMELLI Giancarlo ITA  Colmar 41,76 000 41,76
4 5  20067DE MARTIN Marco ITA CTl-Elzed 42,84 42,38 42,38
5 2 51010STOESSEL Rene Sul Stoeckli&RTC 42,43 43,01 42,43
6 23 290000 ARSAGLIA Euaenio ITA Essentlial 42,50 43,05 42,50
7 13 20179QLIVOTTO Matteo ITA CTI-Elzed 42,70 44,53 42,70
8 1 2066BAGATTI Emanuele ITA  CTl-Eized 000 4292 4292
9 26 293955STMONCELLI Umberto ITA Colmar 43,19 43,12 43,12
10 22 29305PACINELLA Stefano ITA Colmar 43,24 43,21 43,21
11 3  s51032EGGENBERGER Ivan Sul Stoeckli&RTC 43,43 43,94 43,43
12 12 56118GROSELT Miha SLO Slovenija 44,33 43,87 43,87
13 11 e0024¢GAY Gioraio Maria ITA  SC Sestriere 43,93 0,00 43,93
14 8 s6120HVALA Jernei SLO  Slovenija 44,08 44,96 44,08
15 33 620021PONCET Federico ITA  SC Sestriere 44,30 44,32 44,30
16 29  629018PERAUDO Ross ITA AOC CT 45,59 44,93 44,93
17 24 620176 TEGLTA Lorenzo ITA Stoeckli&RTC 45,20 45,01 45,01
05/12/2010 Sestriere (ITA) #0715 TD# 887 Generation date and time: 05/12/2010 17.22.00 Page 1 of3
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pos bib fiscode surname name nat team 1st Run 2nd Run Best
18 34 620131GTULIANO Steven ITA SC Sestriere 4555 45,25 45,25
19 14 se120DEJAN Mrak SLO  Slovenija 4536 47,02 45,36
20 36  620176DE CHELLIS Nicolo ITA AOC CT 45,51 0,00 45,51
20 620099 CALILLI Federico ITA AOCCT 4551 45,98 45,51

22 30 620017GATTTI Alberto ITA AOC CT 45,57 45,55 45,55
23 15 620073:\VIETTI Alberto ITA SC Sestriere 45,68 45,78 45,68
24 37 620087MAZZINA Davide ITA Tazzari-Albatros 46,22 45,78 45,78
25 35 620132RTETTO Enrico ITA Tazzari-Albatros 45,89 46,14 45,89
26 32 629176 6RIOT Eaqon ITA SC Sestriere 46,22 46,70 46,22
27 10  s6113YROS Rudolf SLO Slovenija 48,23 46,30 46,30
28 25  20176BALDONTI Giusebbe ITA Essentiial 46,58 47,37 46,58
29 31 20459ROVELLI Claudio ITA Tazzari-Albatros 46,69 46,60 46,60
30 16 43041KOLDER Michal POL  RASC Poland T. 47,73 47,44 47,44
31 19 43051\WOLANSKI Maciei POL RASC Poland T. 48,53 47,80 47.80
32 9 43048:PTELA Michal POL RASC Poland T. 0,00 48,34 48,34
33 18 43062 ARPINSKI Michal POL  RASCPolandT. 51,22 49,39 49,39
34 17 RYCERZ Rafal POL RASC Poland T. 50,15 49,50 49,50
35 21 43069:SOWINSKI Maciei POL RASC Poland T. 49,70 50,97 49,70
36 27  62914FEDON Onorato ITA CTI-Elzed 51,16 50,31 50,31
37 28 620181CAPELLAZZI Nicola ITA Essential 50,34 0,00 50,34

DID NOT FINISH 1st Run 2

1 29466 BAGATTI Emanuele ITA CTI-Elzed
9 43048: PIELA Michal POL RASC Poland T.
DID NOT START 2nd Run 1
28 629181 CAPELLAZZI Nicola ITA Essential

DID NOT FINISH 2nd Run 3
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pos bib fiscode surname name nat team 1st Run 2nd Run Best

7 29002: BERGAMELLT Giancarlo ITA Colmar
11 69024¢ GAY Giorgio Maria ITA SC Sestriere
36 629176 DE CHELLIS Nicolo ITA AOCCT

The FIS Technical Delegate:
887 E. Gaia ITA
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